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REG. LAB.
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PATERNO
MELGAR

FLORES

PILLPE

BELLIDO

QU1NTANILLA
QUISPE

MEDINA

TABOADA

SOLANO

QUISPE

ALARCON

VERA

ALMEYDA

PORTAL

AGUILAR

TELLO

CURI

FLORES

LEÓN

MENDOZA

ZARATE

QUISPE

CÁRDENAS

CHOQUECAHUA
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CANCHO

MORALES

PANTIGOSO
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JAYO

ROJAS
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VELARDE

LAGOS

TELLO

MARTÍNEZ

GARCÍA

HINOSTROZA

AYALA

ESTRADA

SANTA CRUZ

MATERNO

ALIAGA

MOYA

DE LA CRUZ

GÓMEZ

MEDINA

SULCARAYME

CASTILLO

LOZANO

ROJAS

TACO

LAURENTE

FELIPA DE VARGA

MENESES

JAUREGUI

ROJAS
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ORE

HUAMAN
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GARCÍA

FLORES

PARIONA

HUARANCCA

ESCOBAR

PALOMINO

CANDÍA
VDA DE MORALES

PALOMINO

VDA.DECHACCHI

VDA DE ORE

ANTONIO

AYO

ARAUJO

GARCÍA VDA.DE AYALA

GÓMEZ VDA. DE MADRID

AGUILAR

VDA. DE LA CRUZ

MART1NELLI

VDA DE PRADO

CERDA

LA FU ENTE

VDA DE GAMBOA

NOMBRE

VÍCTOR

Vicente

SILVIO

ZOSIMO

ANDRÉS AVELINO

CASIMIRO

LUIS

MARCELINO

JOSÉ FRANCISCO

TEÓFILO

MARIANO MELQUÍADES

BLANCA ROSA

LUIS ABEL

VÍCTOR

MAURO

VÍCTOR FÉLIX

VIDAL

ANDRÉS

MARTIN

CRISANTO MARIO

PANFILO

VICENTE

ESTANISLAO

SÓCRATES

MACEDOIMIO

EULOGIO AMADOR

FELICIANA

BERTHA

NILA
ANTONIA AQUILINA

SABEL

DENISAJULIANA

CONSTANZA CRISTI NA

SEGUNDINA

FLORISASENOBIA

ELENA CLARA

CIRILA

SOLEDAD

DELFINA

MARCELINA CONCEPCIÓN

BETHSY ALONDRA

ROSA OLIMPIA

CONDICIÓN LABORAL
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TOTAL BRUTO

890.47

1610.59

1610.59

1460.86

1401.00

1684.13

1233.72

1400.68

1193.61

1101.79

2432.00

2250.00

1353.73

1393.89

1719.22

1392.44

1682.12

1400.68

1601.21

2207.00

1607.62

1374.75

1735.24

1571.83

1551.29

1736.29

1398.02

829.06

1662.35

1438.08

325.96

162.98

162.98

1161.58

• 967.71

437.72

488.16

463.82

.807.00

780.00

568.84

750.00


